
COMM AT INTERS OF WEST LINE OF L
S/D & NE'LY R/W OF S R 10, RUN S
FT FOR POB, CONT SE 204.74 FT TO

RIMA OF LAKE CITY INC
115 SW ENCHANTED AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

34-3S-17-06930-000

1126 CONV STORE/GAS
06

34317.00 1.00/

03/17/2020 ME 2.36 64,694 0 0 64,694

STANDARD
2

561,665
32,195
64,694

658,554
0

658,554
0

658,554
658,554

0

675,320

1226/2142 12/07/2011 WD U I 30 1,465,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SOUTHERN RELOAD INC
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SALE:3:1: SALE INCL PERS PROP

35180 REMODEL 325 04/13/2017

28307 REMODEL 325 01/06/2010

18991 REMODEL 200 11/28/2001

15543 COMMERCIAL 4,525 05/19/1999

15377 COMMERCIAL 525 04/13/1999

HX Base Yr

2399 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 18 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

4300 04 9,510 117.5387 88.15 838,306 2000 2000 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

2 NBHD CONVE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 7343

AOF 88 110 97 5,729

BAS 645 100 645 38,094

BAS 1,031 100 1,031 60,892

BAS 5,579 100 5,579 329,499

CAN 68 30 20 1,181

CAN 348 30 104 6,143

CAN 6,570 30 1,971 116,408

FST 126 50 63 3,721

14,455 9,510 561,665

BAS= W38 FST= W9 S14 E9 N14$ S14 W9 N14 W20 BAS=  W33 S18
CAN= W18 S21 E18 N6 W3 N10 E3 N5$ S5 W3 S10 E28 AOF= E8 N11
W8 S11$ N11 E8 N22$ S33 W33 S37 E2 S3 E31 S5 CAN= S51 W27 S60
E84 N60 W27 N51 W30$ E30 N5 E35 N3 E2 N2 BAS= N50 W31 S8 E12
D11 R11  S31 E8$ W8 N31  L11 U11  W12 N8 E31 N18$ PTR= E20
CAN= E17 N4 W17 S4$ W20$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 63,536.00 UT 0.39 0.39 100 2000 2000 3 100 24,461

2 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 6.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 6,000

3 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 12 17 204.00 UT 8.50 8.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,734

32,195

1 1410 C CONV STORE 0 0.00 0.00 2.36 AC 1.00 1.00 1.28 21,500.00 27,412.50 64,694


